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Bus KA059 Muyenga_Bukasa Stage-Old Taxi Park Go to website

Direction
Muyenga- Kingfisher British Preschool — Mukwano Ar-
cade

30 stops

Open route schedule

Muyenga- Kingfisher British Preschool

Burkesa Police Post

Bulikiro Close - Muyenga

Hotel International

Community Police Station

Junction With Njuki Rd

Baka Close

Hotel Diplomate

Terrain Plant

Chinese Clinic Centre

Ethiopian Village - Ersam Cafe

Uganda National Ngo Forum

Kataba - Push To Win

Kabalagala

Embassy Plaza

Kabalagala - Kings Gate Mall

Petro Station (Ggaba Road)

American Embassy - Cavendish University

Dfcu Bank (Ggaba Road)

Nsambya Police Barracks - St. Peter's Primary School

Total (Ggaba Road)

Route schedule
Muyenga- Kingfisher British Preschool — Mukwano Ar-
cade

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Muyenga- Kingfisher British Preschool

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Central View Hotel - Kasasiro

Sharing Youth Centre

Vision of God Church Ministry

Usafi Market (Katwe Rd)

Usafi Market (Katwe Road)

Police Kafumbe (Mufasa Road)

Freedom Square

Shoprite - Total Petrol Station (Ben Kiawanuka St)

Mukwano Arcade



Direction
Old Taxi Park (Burton Street) — Muyenga- Kingfisher 
British Preschool

27 stops

Open route schedule

Old Taxi Park (Burton Street)

Railway Crossline

Railway - Clock Tower

Kasaawe Police Post - Hared Petrol Station

Sharing Youth Centre

Total (Ggaba Road)

Central View Hotel - Kasasiro

Nsambya Police Barracks - St. Peter's Primary School

American Embassy - Cavendish University

Dfcu Bank (Ggaba Road)

Petro Station (Ggaba Road)

Embassy Plaza

Kabalagala - Kings Gate Mall

Kabalagala

Kataba - Push To Win

Uganda National Ngo Forum

Ethiopian Village - Ersam Cafe

Chinese Clinic Centre

Terrain Plant

Hotel Diplomate

Baka Close

Junction With Njuki Rd

Community Police Station

Hotel International

Route schedule
Old Taxi Park (Burton Street) — Muyenga- Kingfisher 
British Preschool

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Old Taxi Park (Burton Street)

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Bulikiro Close - Muyenga

Burkesa Police Post

Muyenga- Kingfisher British Preschool

KA059 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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